	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TV30C800J-G
	TV30C800J-G (Comchip Technology)
		    Part Number:
            TV30C800J-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Comchip Technology
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 80VWM 129.6VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30015 (This price is for reference only)
		 TV30C800J-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TV30C800J-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM4530-443 Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB
10.01 20 06 Rose Bopla  MOUNTING PLATE
PNX-91438 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 5.87X5.87X0.06"
SB-2143 Bud Industries  CABINET STEEL 9X15.5X6" GRY
G10,WH Serpac  BOX 4.38"X3.25"X.885" WHITE
SR3-062 Vector Electronics  RAIL FRAME LOC 3" ALUMINUM
2CMC48 Hammond Manufacturing  CHANNEL MOUNTING KIT 48
0366970061 Molex Inc  CBL A PLUG/HANDYLINK PLUG, RA
10-00443 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY DIN FEMALE 6' SHLD 6POS
1444788 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
A9BAA-1408F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF14A/AF14/AFE14T
0151680929 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 23 CKTS LGT 127
0152660339 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPEA 32POS
H3AXG-10105-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015S/X 5"
H2ABT-10102-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015B/H1500TR 2"
AT-S-26-8/8/B-7-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SGL-ENDED 8-8 BLACK 7'
M5340 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 22AWG SLT 100'
C4408ST.38.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/9.6 BURGLAR CMX/CMR
222D932-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
S050X075VATY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL .50
S075X125VATY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL .75
0800514:E Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
0800475:A Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
1013164:R Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
0SOO030.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D PLUG TYPE S 30A 125V
170M4208 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200A 690V 1TN/110 AR UC
MDA-1-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.5A 250V T-LAG CER
GTCS36-900M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 10KA SMD
P6KE68CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC AXIAL
P6KE75A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC DO15
SMP15A-M3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMP
P4KE150CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC AXIAL
SM15T7V5CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 14.5VC SMC
MSMBG160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO215AA
MASMBG12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO215AA
MXL5KP33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC CASE5A
MPLAD15KP58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC PLAD
SMBJ13A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
SMCJ70A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 70VWM 146VC SMC
VDRS07B014TSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 22V 250A DISC 9MM
	TV30C800J-G  keywords
	    	TV30C800J-G
	TV30C800J-G  Comchip Technology
	TV30C800J-G  pdf
	TV30C800J-G  datasheet
	TV30C800J-G  price
	TV30C800J-G  distributor
	electronic components TV30C800J-G
	TV30C800J-G  Circuit Protection
	TV30C800J-G  TVS - Diodes
	TV30C800J-G  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129.6VC SMC
	TV30C800J-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .